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NORRMONTAGE AB

20º
A3

Skala DatumFormat

350

1957

2472

1:20

2207

1916

Nr.

OF-46633S

Totallängd:

Totalhöjd:

Totalbredd:

Höjd över mark, ca:

Taklutning:
Fundamentshöjd:

Mått i mm.

HC
Sign Godk

ME 150414
ZN22-SS2-12
ZN22-SS2-24

Nätstation
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